Landskappleiken i Trysil 2018

Hardingfele A

Resultatliste - side 1/2

F#LK
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10

11

11

13

13

Per Anders Buen
Garnas

Alexander Aga

Rgynstrand

Lars Ingar Meyer Fjeld

Sivert Andreas Holmen

Ottar Késa

Jan Beitohaugen Granli

Herbjgrn Liahagen

Gro Marie Svidal

Johanne Flottorp

Helga Myhr

Kjellbjgrn Karsrud

Stein Versto

Britt Pernille Frgholm

@ivind Vabg

Spelemannslaget
Bgheringen

Hardanger
Spelemannslag

Spelemannslaget
Varlengt

Varflaumen Spel-
og dansarlag

Falkeriset
Folkemusikklag

@ystre Slidre Spel-
og dansarlag

Hemsedal
Spelemannslag

Indre Sunnfjord
Spelemannslag

Sgrlandets
Spelemannslag

Al spel- og
dansarlag

Varflaumen Spel-
og dansarlag, Al
spel- og dansarlag

Vinje
Spilemannslag,
Falkeriset
Folkemusikklag,
Seljord
folkemusikklag

Hornindal
Spelemannslag

Spelemannslaget
Fjellbekken
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83
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81
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80
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15

16

17

18

Tuva Feerden

Lars Erik Skjgtskift
@ygarden

Dagfrid Vallestad Brevik

Vidar Underseth

Resultatliste - side 2/2

FolkOrg

Falkeriset
Folkemusikklag

Gaular
Spelemannslag

Hardingfelelaget i
UL Ivar Aasen

79

78

75

70
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